
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT 6/30/2024 0630 1800 BLK LOMITA 

BLVD
N/A CDL, CELLPHONE, MISC 

MAKEUP PRODUCTS, EBT 
CARD

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/29/2024-
6/30/2024

1800-
0930

26000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

N/A GRN 2016 KIA SOUL

ASSAULT 7/1/2024 1018 2300 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

N/A NO LOSS

PETTY THEFT 7/2/2024-
7/3/2024

2100-
0740

25000 BLK 
WALNUT ST

N/A WHEEL WEIGHT

GRAND THEFT 7/4/2024 0200 25000 BLK VIANA 
AVE

N/A CELLPHONE

GRAND THEFT 7/5/2024 1030 2200 BLK 247TH ST N/A BICYCLE
GRAND THEFT 5/1/2024-

7/6/2024
0500-
0000

25000 BLK 
NARBONNE AVE

N/A US CURRENCY

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/30/2024-
7/1/2024

2200-
1000

CINNAMON LN N/A RED 2007 FORD EXPLORER 
SPORT TRAC

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

7/1/2024 1730-
1830

6900 BLK LOS 
VERDES DR

N/A BLK 2008 HONDA 
CBR600RR MOTORCYCLE

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

7/4/2024 0500-
0700

2000 BLK W. 
ELBRTON ST

N/A VEHICLE REGISTRATION, 
KEY FOB

GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

7/3/2024-
7/4/2024

2130-
1045

6500 BLK OCEAN 
CREST DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE US CURRENCY, 
SUNGLASSES, EARPHONES

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/30/2024 - 07/06/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 2, GRAND THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 6
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PETTY THEFT 7/3/2024-
7/4/2024

2000-
1100

6500 BLK OCEAN 
CREST DR

N/A UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

GRAND THEFT 7/4/2024 0930-
1115

6500 BLK OCEAN 
CREST DR

UNLOCKED 
STORAGE CABINET

BICYCLES, TOOLS

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/30/2024 1900 1300 BLK W. 7TH 
ST

N/A YELLOW 1991 JEEP 
WRANGLER

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

7/4/2024 0003 300 BLK S. PATTON 
AVE

LOCKING 
MECHANISM BENT

NO LOSS

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT 3/25/2024-

3/26/2024
1900-
0815

3600 BLK W. 
ESTATES LN

N/A PLANTS

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: ELDER ABUSE - 1, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, SHOPLIFTING -1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1
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