

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/30/2024 - 07/06/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT	6/30/2024	0630	1800 BLK LOMITA	N/A	CDL, CELLPHONE, MISC
			BLVD		MAKEUP PRODUCTS, EBT
					CARD
GRAND THEFT	6/29/2024-	1800-	26000 BLK	N/A	GRN 2016 KIA SOUL
(AUTO)	6/30/2024	0930	WESTERN AVE		
ASSAULT	7/1/2024	1018	2300 BLK LOMITA	N/A	NO LOSS
			BLVD		
PETTY THEFT	7/2/2024-	2100-	25000 BLK	N/A	WHEEL WEIGHT
	7/3/2024	0740	WALNUT ST		
GRAND THEFT	7/4/2024	0200	25000 BLK VIANA	N/A	CELLPHONE
			AVE		
GRAND THEFT	7/5/2024	1030	2200 BLK 247TH ST	N/A	BICYCLE
GRAND THEFT	5/1/2024-	0500-	25000 BLK	N/A	US CURRENCY
	7/6/2024	0000	NARBONNE AVE		
TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 2, GRAND THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 6					

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	6/30/2024-	2200-	CINNAMON LN	N/A	RED 2007 FORD EXPLORER
(AUTO)	7/1/2024	1000			SPORT TRAC
GRAND THEFT	7/1/2024	1730-	6900 BLK LOS	N/A	BLK 2008 HONDA
(AUTO)		1830	VERDES DR		CBR600RR MOTORCYCLE
BURGLARY	7/4/2024	0500-	2000 BLK W.	N/A	VEHICLE REGISTRATION,
(RESIDENTIAL)		0700	ELBRTON ST		KEY FOB
GRAND THEFT	7/3/2024-	2130-	6500 BLK OCEAN	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	US CURRENCY,
(UNLOCKED	7/4/2024	1045	CREST DR		SUNGLASSES, EARPHONES
VEHICLE)					

PETTY THEFT	7/3/2024-	2000-	6500 BLK OCEAN	N/A	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	
	7/4/2024	1100	CREST DR			
GRAND THEFT	7/4/2024	0930-	6500 BLK OCEAN	UNLOCKED	BICYCLES, TOOLS	
		1115	CREST DR	STORAGE CABINET		
TOTAL ARRESTS: ELDER ABUSE - 1, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, SHOPLIFTING -1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1						

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
TOTAL ARRESTS: \	WARRANTS - 1				

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	6/30/2024	1900	1300 BLK W. 7TH	N/A	YELLOW 1991 JEEP	
(AUTO)			ST		WRANGLER	
BURGLARY	7/4/2024	0003	300 BLK S. PATTON	LOCKING	NO LOSS	
(BUSINESS)			AVE	MECHANISM BENT		
TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1						

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
PETTY THEFT	3/25/2024-	1900-	3600 BLK W.	N/A	PLANTS	
	3/26/2024	0815	ESTATES LN			
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME						

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.